630801

(4-
1-02
64 01-02)
63 6308 51 (-
52 07-02) Adobe  PS
1




o™

<

n O N~ o



— N M <

10

11

12




Window
OFFICE

SQL

Flash

HTML
ASP  JSP

PHP

Flash

PHP










1-2

50%



10.



11.



CSM

HTML

Dreamweaver
APDIV
CSS
HTML CSS JavaScript
CRM
CSM
CSM

10

CSS



11



10.

12



12.

13.

B2C

GATT WTO

B2B

13

c2C



14.

15. PHP
PHP

PHP
PHP
PHP
PHP
PHP

PHP

14

PHP

PHP

PHP

Apache



16.

17.

18.

Excel

Excel

Excel

15

4P

4p



19.

20.

21.

16



22.

23.

17



24.

SQL

T-SOL

25.

Photoshop

CorelDraw

SQLServer2008
CorelDraw Photoshop
CorelDraw
Photoshop
VI

18



26. Flash

Flash
Flash

Flash

27.

28.

19

MTV



29.

30.

CSM

20

CSM

CSM

CRM



31

SEO

18 /1

50%

SEO

140
2600
28

21

/1



20

18

18

18

18

16

4A

64

72

010

46

54

020

©))

€Y
@
®
*
®
@
&)
@
@

030

@

032

©))

033

©)

034

®

035

€))

090

@

091

30 26

56

040

10

4

26

46

72

041

11

32

36

@
@
®

060

12

2A

32

36

061

13

2A

32

36

062

14

22



31 | 07002908 4 54 30 24 3
41 | 646 | 343 | 303 10 3 10 8 6
07017208
33 5 72 54 18 4A
07008118
07032218
34 5 72 36 36 44
07004408
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37 4 54 30 24 3A
07016908
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07028028
0702520C
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4 72 38 34 2
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16 18 18 18 18 20

1 120 2 56 56 2

2 | 07025508 3 72 48 24 4

3 | 07024808 4 108 60 48

4 | 07021908 | Flash 3 72 48 24

5 130 2 2
14 308 212 96 4

6 | 07025908 2 36 24 12 2A

7 | 07022008 2 54 34 20

8 | 07026108 3 72 48 24 4

9 | 07023108 3 72 36 36 4

10 | 0702320C 2 54 54 3

11 | 0702650C 2 36 36 2

12 | 07026008 2 36 18 18 2

13 | 0702330C 12 336 336 20w
28 | 696 586 110 7 10
42 | 1004 798 206 1 10 0
140 | 2600 | 1497 | 1103 22 25 23 25 23 0
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20 | 18 350 164 186 2
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